EDITURI CU PRESTIGIU INTERNA TIONAL IN DOMENIUL ARTELOR

10.

11.

12.

13

14

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

S| STIIN TELOR UMANISTE

A

Aarhus University Press (http://www.unipress.dk)
Academia Verlag (http://www.academia-verlag.de)
Actes Sud (http://www.actes-sud.fr)

Acumen (http://www.acumenpublishing.co.uk)
Akadémiai Kiadé (http://www.akkrt.hu)

Akademie ¥d Ceské republiky (http://www.cas.cz)
Akademie Verlag (http://www.oldenbourg-verlag.deldémie-verlag)
Albin Michel (http://www.albin-michel.fr)

Aletheia —Anereiisn (http://www.aletheia.spb.ru)
Alfred Kroner Verlag (http://www.kroener-verlag.de)
Al-Furgan Foundation (http://www.al-furgan.com)

Alianza Editorial (http://www.alianzaeditorial.es)

. Alphil - Presses Universitaires Suisses (http://walphil.ch)

. Amsterdam University Press (http://www.aup.nl)

Anthem Press (http://www.anthempress.com)
Antipodes (http://www.antipodes.ch)

Aracne Editrice (http://store.aracneeditrice.com)
Archaeopress-Oxford (http://www.archaeopress.com)
Argus Edition (http://www.editionargus.de)

Armand Colin (http://www.armand-colin.com)



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Artois Presses Université (http://www.apu.univ-aro)
Aschendorff Verlag (http://www.aschendorff-buchegylde)
Ashgate (http://www.ashgatepublishing.com)

Ateneo de Manila University Press (http://www.atgpress.org)
Attempto Verlag (http://www.attempto-verlag.de)

Axl Books (http://www.axlbooks.com)

Barenreiter Verlag ( https://www.baerenreiter.com)

Beacon Press (http://www.beacon.org)

Beauchesne (http://www.editions-beauchesne.com)

Belin (http://www.editions-belin.com)

Bellaterra Press (http://www.ed-bellaterra.com)

Berg Publishers (http://www.bergpublishers.com)

Berghahn Books (http://www.berghahnbooks.com)
Berlin-Brandenburgische Akademie der Wissenschdfigp://www.bbaw.de)
Bibliographisches Institut & F. A. Brockhaus (httpww.bi-media.de)
Bohlau Verlag (http://www.boehlau-verlag.com)

Bompiani editore (http://www.bompiani.rcslibri.cisre.it)

Brepols Publishers (http://www.brepols.net)

Brill Publishers (http://www.brill.nl)



40

41

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

C. Bertelsmann Verlag (http://www.randomhouse.detelsmann/index.jsp)
C. H. Beck (http://www.chbeck.de)

Calmann Lévy (http://www.editions-calmann-levy.gom

Cambridge University Press (http://www.cambridgg/ok)

Campus-Verlag (http://www.campus.de)

Carl Hanser Verlag (http://www.hanser.de)

Carnegie Mellon University Press (http://www.cmugthiversitypress)
Carocci Editore (http://www.carocci.it)

Casa de Velazquez Madrid (http://www.casadevelazqug)

Casa Editrice Giuseppe Laterza & figli (http://wMaterza.it)

Casa Editrice L’'Erma di Bretschneider (http://wwerrha.it)

Casa Ricordi (http://www.ricordi.it)

Catholic University of America Press (http://wwwaguess.cua.edu)
Central European University Press (http://www.cesprcom)

Cercle herméneutique Editeur (http://cerclenhermenee.monsite-orange.fr)
Christian Marinotti Edizione (http://www.marinottom)

Classiques Garnier (http://www.classiques-garnien)c

CNRS Editions (http://www.cnrseditions.fr)

Columbia University Press (http://www.cup.columbiu)

Continuum Press (http://www.continuumbooks.com)

Cornell University Press (http://www.cornellpressrell.edu)



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

DenkMal Verlag (http://www.denkmal-verlag.de)

Diaphanes Verlag (http://www.diaphanes.de)

Dieterich’sche Verlagsbuchhandlung (http://www.dwkinz.de)
Dr. Dieter Winkler (http://www.winklerverlag.com)

Duke University Press (http://www.dukeupress.edu)
DuMont Buchverlag (http://www.dumont-buchverlag.de)
Duncker und Humblot (http://www.duncker-humblot.de)
Duquesne University Press (http://www.dupress.al.e

Dykinson, Madrid (http://www.dykinson.com)

Earthscan (http://www.earthscan.co.uk)

Echter Verlag (http://www.echter.de)

Edinburgh University Press (http://www.euppublighgom)

EdiPuglia-Bari (http://www.edipuglia.it)

Edisud (http://www.edisud.com)

Editions Autrement (http://www.autrement.com)

Editions Classiques Garnier (http://www.classiggaemier.com/editions/)
Editions d’Amsterdam (http://www.editionsamsterdfm.

Editions de la MSH (Maison des sciences de 'homintp://www.msh-paris.fr)
Editions de la Transparence (http://www.latranspegeesthetique.com)

Editions de I'Ecole Francaise de Rome (http://wwabligations.ecole-francaise.it)



81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

Editions du Cherche-midi (http://www.cherche-midnt)
Editions du Félin (http://www.editionsdufelin.com)
Editions du Septentrion (http://www.septentrioncgy.
Editions Hermann (http://www.editions-hermann.fr)
Editions J. Vrin (http://www.vrin.fr)

Editions Jérébme Millon (http://www.millon.com)
Editions Monique Mergoil (http://www.editions-monig-mergoil.com)
Editions Picard (http://www.editions-picard.com)
Editions Safran (http://www.safran.be)

Editions Slatkine (http://www.slatkine.com)

Editorial Biblos (http://www.editorialbiblos.com)ar
Editorial Complutense (http://www.ucm.es/BUCM/ecsa)
Editorial Gredos (http://www.editorialgredos.com)
Edizioni ETS — Pisa (http://www.edizioniets.com)
Ellago Ediciones (http://www.ellagoediciones.com)
Elsevier (http://www.elsevierdirect.com)

Encuentro (http://www.ediciones-encuentro.es)

Ergon Verlag (http://www.ergon-verlag.de)

Faber & Faber (http://www.faberundfaber.de)

Fayard (http://www.editions-fayard.fr)

Felix Meiner Verlag (http://www.meiner.de)
Fischer (http://www.hochschule.fischerverlage.de)

Franco Angeli Edizioni (http://www.francoangeli.it)



104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

Franz Steiner Verlag (www.steiner-verlag.de)
Friedrich Pustet Verlag (http://www.verlag-puste).d

Frommann Holzboog Verlag (http://www.frommann-haleh.de)

G

Georg Olms Verlag (http://www.olms.de)

Georgetown University Press (http://www.press.getogn.edu)
Giangiacomo Feltrinelli Editore (http://www.feltetieditore.it)
Giulio Einaudi Editore (http://www.einaudi.it)

Glanta (http://www.glanta.org)

Gorgias Press (http://www.gorgiaspress.com)

Grasset (http://www.edition-grasset.fr)

Gutersloher Verlagshaus (http://www.gueterslohelagshaus.de)

Hachette (http://www.hachette.com)

Harrassowitz Verlag (http://www.harrassowitz-verti)
Hartung Gorre Verlag (http://www.hartung-gorre.de)
Harvard University Press (http://www.hup.harvard)ed
Hazan (http://www.editions-hazan.fr)

Herder Editorial (http://www.herdereditorial.com)
Herder Verlag (http://www.herder.de)

Hodder Arnold Press (http://www.arnoldpublisherso

Honoré Champion (http://www.honorechampion.com)



124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

Howard University Press (http://www.hupress.howedd)

Hueber Verlag (http://www.hueber.de)

I. B. Tauris (http://www.ibtauris.com)

Idéias & Letras (http://www.ideiaseletras.com.br)
IKGS Verlag (http://www.ikgs.de/verlag)

Il Melangolo (http://www.ilmelangolo.com)

Il Mulino (http://www.mulino.it)

Il Saggiatore (http://www.saggiatore.it)

Imperial College Press (http://www.icpress.co.uk)
Imprimerie catholique (Beirut) (http://www.typogtap.org)
Indiana University Press (http://www.iupress.indiauu)
INDRIK (http://www.indrik.ru)

Insel Verlag (http://www.suhrkamp.de)

Institute for Greek and Roman Antiquity (http://wveie.gr/nhrf/institutes/igra/index-

en.html)

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

Island Press (http://www.islandpress.com)

J. B. Metzler'sche Verlagsbuchhandlung (http://wmetzlerverlag.de)
Jaca Book (http://www.jacabook.it)
Johannes Herrmann Verlag (www.johannes-herrmaniag.ele)

John Benjamins Publishing Company (http://www.bamije.com)



143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

1565.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

John Hopkins University Press (http://www.pressgldu)
Jones and Bartlett Publishers (http://www.jbleagmiom)

Junius Verlag (http://www.junius-verlag.de)

Karl Alber Verlag (http://www.alber.freinet.de)

Kimé (http://www.editionskime.fr)

Klett-Cotta Verlag (J. G. Cotta’sche Buchhandlugidg)p://www.klett-cotta.de)
Klincksieck (http://www.klincksieck.com)

Kdnigshausen & Neumann (http://www.verlag-koenigstem-neumann.de)
Kdsel-Verlag (http://www.religioesebuecher.de)

Konrad Theiss Verlag (http://www.theiss.de)

L’Age d’homme (http://www.lagedhomme.com)

L’Erma di Bretschneider (http://www.lerma.it)

L'Harmattan (http:/http://www.harmattan.fr)

L'Herne (http://www.editionsdelherne.com)

La découverte (http://www.editionsladecouverte.fr)

La Fabrique editions (http://www.lafabrique.fr)

Laaber Verlag (http://www.laaber-verlag.wslv.de)

Labor & Fides (http://www.laboretfides.com)

Lambert Academic Publishing (http://www.lap-publigipcom)

L’Ancora del Mediterraneo (http://www.libreriauningtaria.it)



163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

Langenscheidt (http://www.langenscheidt.de)

Larousse / Latés (http://www.larousse.fr)

Laterza Editori (http://www.laterza.it)

Leiden University Press (http://www.lup.nl)

Leipziger Universitatsverlag (http://www.univerlégjpzig.de)
Leo S. Olschki Editore (http://www.olschki.it)

Les Belles Lettres (http://www.lesbelleslettres.gom

Les Editions de L'EHESS (http://www.editions.eh&3s.

Les Editions de Minuit (http://www.leseditionsdemiticom)
Les Editions du Cerf (http://www.editionsducerf.fr)

Les Editions Ellipses (http://www.editions-ellipsies

Les Editions Gallimard (http://www.gallimard.fr)

Les Editions Nota Bene (http://www.editionsnotabeaj

Les Editions Sils Maria (http://www.silsmaria.org)

Les Presses de I'Université d’Ottawa (http://wwwegses.uottawa.ca)
Lexington Books (http://www.lexingtonbooks.com)

Librairie Orientaliste Paul Geuthner (http://mwwwugiener.com)
Libreria Editrice Vaticana (http://www.libreriaeditevaticana.com)
LIT Verlag (http://www.lit-verlag.de)

Liverpool University Press (http://www.liverpool-jomess.co.uk)
Longanesi (http://www.longanesi.it)

Luchterhand Fachverlag (http://www.luchterhand-&y.d

M

Maison de I'Orient et de la Méditeranée (http://wwwnem.fr/Services-des-publications)



186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

Maisonneuve & Larose (http://www.bibliomonde.com)
Mardaga (http://www.mardaga.be)

Marix Verlag (http://www.marixverlag.de)

Marsilio Editori (http://www.marsilioeditori.it)

Matthes & Seitz Berlin (http://www.matthes-seitzdbede)
Max Niemeyer Verlag (http://www.degruyter.de)
Melbourne University Publishing (http://www.mup.cam)
Mellen Press (http://www.mellenpress.com)

Mercer University Press (http://www.mupress.org)
Metis Presses (http://www.metispresses.ch)

Michalon (http://www.michalon.fr)

Michigan State University Press (http://www.msupressu.edu)
Mimesis Edizioni (http://www.mimesisedizioni.it)

MIT Press (http://www.mitpress.mit.edu)

Mohr Siebeck Verlag (http://www.mohr.de)

Mondadori Edizioni (http://www.librimondadori.it)
Multilingual Matters (http://www.multilingual-matts.com)

Museum Tusculanum Press (http://www.mtp.hum.ku.dk)

Nauka 3znarensctBo “Hayka” (http://www.naukaran.ru)

Naukova Dumka Buaasuunrso “Haykosa aymka” (http://www.ndumka.kiev.ua)
New York University Press (http://www.nyupress.org)

Nicolaus Copernicus University Press (http://wwwikuplfen/libraries)

Noesis Press, Ltd. (http://www.noesispress.com)

10



2009. Northern lllinois University Press (http://www.nitgss.niu.edu)
210. Notre Dame University Press (http://www.undpres&dd)

211. Novoe literaturnoe obozrenie — HoBoe JUTEepaTypHoe
(http://www.nlobooks.ru)

O
212. Odile Jacob (http://www.odilejacob.fr)
213. Ohio University Press / Swallow Press (http://wwhvaswallow.com)
214. Ontos Verlag fur Philosophie (http://www.ontos-agylde)
215. Ousia (http://www.eurorgan.be)
216. Oxford University Press (http://www.ukcatalogue.aamn)
P
217. Paidés (http://www.planetadelibros.com)
218. Palgrave Macmillan (http://www.palgrave.com)
2109. Parodos Verlag (http://www.parodos.de)
220. Patmos Verlagsgruppe (http://www.patmos.de)
221. Payot-Rivage (http://www.payot-rivages.net)
222. Peer Music (http://www.peermusic-classical.de)
223. Peeters Publishers (http://www.peeters-leuven.be)
224, Pendragon (http://www.pendragonpress.com)
225. Peter Lang Publishing Group (http://www.peterlangi
226. Pfau Verlag (http://www.pfau-verlag.de)
2217. Pickering and Chatto Publishers (http://www.pickgdhatto.com)

0003peHue

11



228. Piper Verlag (http://www.piper-verlag.de)

229. Plon (http://www.plon.fr)

230. Polish Scientific Publishers PWN/ Wydawnictwo NaweoPWN
(http://www.en.pwn.pl)

231. PONS-Verlag (http://www.pons.de)

232. Presse Universitaires de Franche-Comté (http://vpwie.univ-fcomte.fr)

233. Presses de I'Université du Québec (http://www.palg.c

234. Presses de I'Université Laval (http://www.pulavai®

235. Presses Sorbonne Nouvelle (http://www.psn.univs3aii)

236. Presses Universitaire de Louvain (http://www.pubugain.be)

237. Presses Universitaires de Bordeaux (http://www pltordeaux3.fr)

238. Presses Universitaires de France (http://www.puf)co

239. Presses Universitaires de la Sorbonne (http://wwpspparis-sorbonne.fr)

240. Presses Universitaires de Rennes (http://www.pitieed.fr)

241. Pre-textos (http://www.pre-textos.com)

242. Primus Verlag (http://www.primusverlag.de)

243. Princeton University Press (http://www.press.prtooeedu)

244, Publications de I'Université de Provence (http:/iwgsite.univ-provence.fr)

245. Publications de I'Université de Saint-Etienne (Hitgpww.publications.univ-st-etienne.fr)

R

246. R. Brockhaus Verlag (http://www.scm-brockhaus.de)

247. R. Oldenbourg Verlag (http://www.oldenbourg.de)

248. Reclam-Verlag (http://www.reclam.de)

249. Regent’'s Park College (http://www.rpc.ox.ac.uk)

250. Religious Studies Center (http://www.rsc.byu.edu)

12



251. Robert Laffont (http://www.laffont.fr)

252. Rockefeller University Press (http://www.rupresg)or
253. Rodopi (http://www.rodopi.nl)
254, RAN - Poccuiickas akagemus Hayk (http://www.ras.ru)
255. ROSSPEN POCCII3H (http://www.rosspen.su)
256. Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group (http://www.readfe.com)
257. Rowman & Littlefield Publishers (http://www.rowmaditliefield.com)
258. Rowohlt Verlag (http://www.rowohlt.de)
259. Rutgers University Press (http://rutgerspress.rgtgeu)
S
260. Sage (http://www.sagepub.com)
261. Scarecrow Press (http://www.scarecrowpress.com)
262. SCM - Canterbury Press (http://www.scm-canterbuggprco.uk)
263. Seuil (http://www.seuil.com)
264. Sigueme (http://lwww.sigueme.es)
265. Sinauer Associates (http://www.sinauer.com)
266. Sintesis (http://www.sintesis.com)
267. Siruela Editorial (http://www.siruela.com)
268. Southern lllinois University Press (http://www.sigps.com)
269. Spirali (http://www.spirali.com)
270. Springer (http://www.springer.com) / Springer Pabinhg (http://www.springerpub.com)
271. St. Jerome Publishing (https://www.stjerome.co.uk)
272. Stanford University Press (http://www.sup.org)
273. State University of New York Press (SUNY Pressfpfifivww.sunypress.edu)

13



274, Studien Verlag (http://www.studienverlag.at)

275. Suhrkamp (http://www.suhrkamp.de)
276. Syracuse University Press (http://www.syracuseunitypress.syr.edu)
T
2717. Taschen Verlag (http://www.taschen.com)
278. The Isis Press Istanbul (http://www.theisispregg.or
279. Thelem (http://www.thelem.de)
280. Thorbeke Verlag (http://www.thorbecke.de)
281. Trafford Publishing (http://www.trafford.com)
282. Transcript Verlag (http://www.transcript-verlag.de)
283. Trotta Editorial (http://www.trotta.es)
U
284. Uni-Taschenbticher (http://www.utb.de)
285. Universal Edition (http://www.universaledition.cdm
286. Universidad Nacional Mayor de San Marcos Fondo  dedit
(http://biblioteca.unmsm.edu)
287. Universitatsverlag Géttingen (http://www.univerlagi-goettingen.de)
288. Universitatsverlag Konstanz — UVK (http://www.uvk)d
289. Universitatsverlag Winter Heidelberg (https://wwwnovativmedia.de/winter/index.php)
290. Université Saint-Joseph, Collection Sources/Cifttp://www.etib.usj.edu.lb)
291. University of California Press (http://www.ucpresu)
292. University of Chicago Press (http://www.press.uafi@.edu)

14



293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
3083.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
3009.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.

318.
(http://vww.universitypress.dk)

University of Exeter Press (http://www.exeterpressik)

University of Georgia Press (http://www.ugapress).or

University of lllinois Press (http://www.press. irilbis.edu)

University of lowa Press (http://www.uiowapress)org

University of Massachusetts Press (http://www.uneskg

University of Minnesota Press (http://www.upressieadu)

University of Missouri Press (http://press.umsystsin)

University of New Mexico Press (http://www.unmpressn)
University of North Carolina Press (http://uncprass.edu)
University of Oklahoma Press (http://www.oupressio

University of Pennsylvania Press (http://www.upedn/pennpress)
University of Pittsburgh Press (http://www.upregit gdu/upressindex.aspx)
University of South Carolina Press (http://www.sltiiscpress)
University of Tennessee Press (http://www.utpregs.o

University of Texas Press (http://www.utexas.edurkss)

University of Tokyo Press (http://www.cup.columigidu/distributedpress/4)
University of Utah Press (http://www.uofupress.com)

University of Virginia Press (http://www.upressgiimia.edu)
University of Wales Press (http://www.uwp.co.uk)

University of Washington Press (http://www.washorgedu/uwpress)
University of Wisconsin Press (http://uwpress.vasct)

University Press of America (http://www.univpressm)

University Press of Colorado (http://www.upcoloragion)

University Press of Florida (http://www.upf.com)

University Press of Mississippi (http://www.upresate.ms.us)

University Press of Southern Denmark — Syddansketsitetsforlag

15



3109. UVK (http://www.uvk.de)

320. UWA Publishing (http://www.uwap.uwa.edu.au)
V
321. Van Dieren Editeur (http://www.vandieren.com)
322. Vandenhoeck & Ruprecht (http://www.v-r.de)
323. Vanderbilt University Press (http://www.vanderbiltversitypress.com)
324. Velbrick Wissenschaft (http://www.velbrueck-wissemeft.de)
325. Verdier editions (http://www.editions-verdier.fr)
326. Verlag der Osterreichischen Akademie der WisserisahéOAW)
(http://mvww.verlag.oeaw.ac.at)
327. Verlag Dr. Kov& (http://www.verlagdrkovac.de)
328. Verlag J. H. Dietz (http://www.dietz-verlag.de)
329. Verlag Marie Leidorf GmbH, Rahden/ Westf (http://wwml.de/e)
330. Verlag Philipp von Zabern (http://www.zabern.de)
331. Verlag Traugott Bautz (http://www.bautz.de)
332. Verlag Turia + Kant (http://www.turia.at)
333. Verlag Vittorio Klostermann (http://www.klostermaxe)
334. Verso Books (http://www.versobooks.com)
335. Victoria University Press (http://www.victoria.ag)n
W
336. W. Kohlhammer Verlag (http://www.kohlhammer.de)
337. Walllstein-Verlag (http://www.wallstein-verlag.de)

16



338.

339.

340.

341.

342.

343.

344.

345.

346.

347.

348.

349.

Walter de Gruyter & Co. (http://www.degruyter.com)
Washington State University Press (http://www.wsgsrwsu.edu)
Wayne State University Press (http://www.wsupreagne.edu)
Welsh Academic Press (http://www.welsh-academicgomm)
Wesleyan University Press (http://www.wesleyan.egspress)
West Virginia University Press (http://www.wvupregtine.com)
Wiley-Blackwell (http://www.eu.wiley.com)

Wilhelm Fink Verlag (http://www.fink.de)

Wipf and Stock Publishers (http://www.wipfandstamm)

Wissenschaftliche Buchgesellschaft (http://www.whigsenverbindet.de)

Yale University Press (http://www.yalepress.yale)ed

Zikkurat Edizioni (http://www.zikkuratedizioni.it)

17



